 .
Технические характеристики.
Features
• Gauge, absolute, sealed gauge
• Isolated construction, enable to measure
various liquid
• Standard sensor dimension, wide range
of applications

4 SDA MISO
5 NULL SS
Order Guide
Notes
1. Please pay attention that the measured media
shall be compatible with contacted parts.
2. The sensor has temperature output which is a
reference value. The reference precision is  ±
1.5 ℃(@ constant temperature condition) , If the
sensor range≥70bar, no temperature output.
3. For special requirements, please contact us and
make note in purchase order.
MPM3801 Digital Output Pressure Transducer
Range Range: 0bar~0.07bar/0.2bar/0.35bar/0.7bar/1bar/2bar/3.5bar/5bar/7bar/10bar/16bar/
20bar/35bar/70bar/100bar/200bar/350bar/700bar/1000bar
[0~X]bar X: actual measured range
Code Power Supply
3 (3.3±0.1)V DC (default)
5 (5±0.1)V DC
Code Communication  interface
C I2C
D SPI
Code Pressure Type
G Gauge  (Range≤35bar)
A Absolute (Range≥0.7bar)
S Sealed Gauge (Range≥35bar)
MPM3801             [0~X]bar 3         C          G            the whole spec.
--'---